Name
Handrick
Knieriem
Maller
Lietzau
Ebers
Looden
Knippenberg
Viebrock
Holst
Seebeck
Rabenstein
Naused
Schirmer
Warnke
MiBling
Beiten
Strauch
Schroder
Denks
Looden
Denks
Schroder
Theilmann
Steffens
Meyer
Rademacher
von Oesen
Raake

Vorname
Marcel
Daniel
Thore
Ruben
Lisa
Viviane
Scherilyn
Sina
Natalie
Sabrina
Jana
André
Petra
Sabrina
Uta
Frank
Robert
Robin
Klaus
Anja
Corinna
Claus
Reiner
Gerd
Wolfgang
Ute

Ute
Sven

Bezirksschiitzenverband Bremerhaven-Wesermiinde

Bezirksmeisterschaft Freihand (LG/LP)

Vereinsname

SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Wollingst 1951
Woulsdorfer SV 1861
Woulsdorfer SV 1861

SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Einigkeit 1953

SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 I
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 I
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 |
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 |
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926 |
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Wollingst 1951

SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Flogeln

SV Flogeln

SV Flogeln

SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
SV Imsum 1924

Midlum 14.02.2026

Kennzahl
1.10.10
1.10.10
1.10.10
1.10.10
1.10.11
1.10.11
1.10.11
1.10.11
1.10.11
1.10.11
1.10.11
1.10.12
1.10.13
1.10.13
1.10.13
1.10.14
1.10.14
1.10.14
1.10.14
1.10.15
1.10.15
1.10.16
1.10.16
1.10.16
1.10.16
1.10.17
1.10.17
1.10.90

Seite 1

Wettkampf
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Klasse
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Damen |
Damen |
Damen |
Damen |
Damen |
Damen |
Damen |
Herren Il
Damen I
Damen I
Damen I
Herren Il
Herren lll
Herren Il
Herren lll
Damen llI
Damen Il
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Damen IV
Damen IV

Start Datum Startzeit

14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026

SH2/AB2 m/w 14.02.2026

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
15:40

Standnr.
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Name
Melchers
Rodenburg
Zolotov
Holst
Bisgiel
Quell
Raake
Handrick
Sanders
Pilz
Naused
Gors
Mertineit
Puckhaber
Husmann
Conze
Wrede
Peters
Schroder
Jahn
Meyer
Seedorf
Meyer

Vorname
Dominik
Oliver
Sergey
Sebastian
Marlon
Kristopher
Alexander
Wiebke
Heiko

Tim
André
Walter
Torben
Jorg

Jorg
Carsten
Anke

Uwe
Claus
Henry
Christian
Udo
Helmut

Bezirksschiitzenverband Bremerhaven-Wesermiinde

Bezirksmeisterschaft Freihand (LG/LP)

Vereinsname

Woulsdorfer SV 1861

Woulsdorfer SV 1861

Woulsdorfer SV 1861

SV Freschluneberg u. Umg. 1924
SV Freschluneberg u. Umg. 1924
Geestemiinder TV 1862

SV Einigkeit 1953

SV Neuenlandermoor 1926
Woulsdorfer SV 1861

Woulsdorfer SV 1861

SV Driftsethe 1924

SV HolRel 1901

Geestemuinder TV 1862

SV Driftsethe 1924

SV Midlum 1926

SV HolRel 1901

SV Altluneberg 1912

SV Freschluneberg u. Umg. 1924
SV Wollingst 1951

SV Einigkeit 1953
Geestemuinder TV 1862
Geestemiinder TV 1862
Geestemuinder TV 1862

Midlum 14.02.2026

Kennzahl
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.10
2.10.11
2.10.16
2.10.12
2.10.12
2.10.16
2.10.12
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.14
2.10.15
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.16
2.10.12
2.10.16
2.10.16

Seite 2

Wettkampf

10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole
10m Luftpistole

Klasse
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Herren |
Damen |
Herren IV
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren IV
Herren Il
Herren lll
Herren Il
Herren lll
Damen llI
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren Il
Herren IV
Herren IV

Start Datum Startzeit

14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026
14.02.2026

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:40
15:40

Standnr.
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